
R01-MIDFOND-AFDELING, Midfond duifkampioen
Stand t/m wedvlucht: SEZANNE, gelost: 16-07-2016 11:30 uur
Selectie: standaard puntentelling

   NO    PUNTEN  NAAM                WOONPLAATS       JAAR- RINGNR.    BONDSNR.  #SCORE
***************************************************************************************

    1    4970,3  G. VAN SCHAIJK      BERGHEM              4-1222167    21370912       6
    2    4916,4  G. VAN SCHAIJK      BERGHEM              4-4179153    21370912       6
    3    4902,2  DIELISSEN EN ZN     ROSMALEN             4-1224667    21439133       6
    4    4712,6  A. VAN NISTELROOY   BERLICUM             4-1218133    21430584       6
    5    4702,3  G. VAN SCHAIJK      BERGHEM              4-4179096    21370912       6
    6    4698,5  L.M. VAN ERP        BERGHEM              5-1855479    21370378       6
    7    4632,0  L.M. VAN ERP        BERGHEM              5-1855407    21370378       7
    8    4614,1  G. VAN SCHAIJK      BERGHEM              4-4179103    21370912       7
    9    4551,3  L.M. VAN ERP        BERGHEM              4-1215520    21370378       6
   10    4509,6  G. VAN SCHAIJK      BERGHEM              4-4179122    21370912       7
   11    4493,9  A. VAN NISTELROOY   BERLICUM             4-1212261    21430584       6
   12    4466,8  L.M. VAN ERP        BERGHEM              1-1902584    21370378       6
   13    4386,3  FR. HEIJMANS        ROSMALEN             4-3348838    21430231       6
   14    4282,7  L.M. VAN ERP        BERGHEM              3-1400328    21370378       5
   15    4274,0  L.M. VAN ERP        BERGHEM              4-1215547    21370378       6
   16    4241,6  H. HANEGRAAF EN ZN. NULAND               5-3540700    21309206       6
   17    4232,3  G. VAN SCHAIJK      BERGHEM              5-4011482    21370912       6
   18    4201,9  JO VAN DE VEN       OSS                  5-1854295    21371080       6
   19    4201,8  G. VAN SCHAIJK      BERGHEM              5-1477345    21370912       5
   20    4151,0  G. VAN SCHAIJK      BERGHEM              5-4011548    21370912       6
   21    4096,4  H. HANEGRAAF EN ZN. NULAND               3-4162313    21309206       6
   22    4022,3  C. & B. JANSSEN     HELVOIRT             4-4182387    21569175       6
   23    3904,6  FAM. H. VAN ZUIJLEN ROSMALEN             4-4180077    21439087       5
   24    3892,5  TEAM KANTERS -SIMONSHAARSTEEG            5-4014361    21559147       5
   25    3863,7  H. HANEGRAAF EN ZN. NULAND               4-4177577    21309206       5
   26    3785,8  J.P.BRANDS          LITHOIJEN            4-4179503    21390308       6
   27    3726,4  P. VAN VENROOY      GEFFEN               3-1949328    21300971       7
   28    3718,2  FR. HEIJMANS        ROSMALEN             4-4179630    21430231       6
   29    3714,4  P. VAN DE DONK      LITH                 0-1871002    21390081       6
   30    3706,7  FR. HEIJMANS        ROSMALEN             4-1218673    21430231       5
   31    3686,1  W VERHOEVEN         SINT-MICHIELSGESTEL  5-1845846    21150404       5
   32    3672,7  A. BOEYEN           OSS                  2-1787650    21350044       6
   33    3668,9  C. PETERS           NULAND               4-1211861    21300364       5
   34    3617,3  C. & B. JANSSEN     HELVOIRT             3-3349373    21569175       5
   35    3604,6  L.B AUWENS          MAREN-KESSEL         4-4178225    21301378       6
   36    3561,7  GEORGE&FRANS SCHENK DEN BOSCH            4-1745685    21139546       5
   37    3470,0  KARIN VAN DER AA    NIEUWKUIJK           5-1845540    21560681       5
   38    3465,3  A. VAN NISTELROOY   BERLICUM             5-3528922    21430584       5
   39    3440,4  R. MULDERS          ROSMALEN             3-4165476    21432119       6
   40    3416,2  FAM. H. VAN ZUIJLEN ROSMALEN             5-4012386    21439087       5
   41    3411,2  H. ULIJN EN ZN      BERGHEM              5-4011309    21359132       4
   42    3410,4  H. POLLAERTS        HELVOIRT             3-3345915    21230201       5
   43    3405,3  L.M. VAN ERP        BERGHEM              4-1215555    21370378       6
   44    3371,9  P. VAN VENROOY      GEFFEN               5-4010340    21300971       5
   45    3353,9  GEBR TIMMERS        ROSMALEN             4-3448541    21439052       6
   46    3344,3  G. VAN SCHAIJK      BERGHEM              4-1224288    21370912       4
   47    3339,4  FAM. H. VAN ZUIJLEN ROSMALEN             4-4180040    21439087       7
   48    3329,8  C. & B. JANSSEN     HELVOIRT             4-4182385    21569175       5
   49    3322,8  C. & B. JANSSEN     HELVOIRT             2-3243537    21569175       5
   50    3290,8  J.P.BRANDS          LITHOIJEN            4-1216340    21390308       6



R01-MIDFOND-AFDELING, Midfond aangewezen
Stand t/m wedvlucht: SEZANNE, gelost: 16-07-2016 11:30 uur
Selectie: standaard puntentelling

   NO    PUNTEN  NAAM                WOONPLAATS       JAAR- RINGNR.    BONDSNR.  #SCORE
***************************************************************************************

    1    9977,9  G. VAN SCHAIJK      BERGHEM                           21370912      13
    2    8428,9  FR. HEIJMANS        ROSMALEN                          21430231      12
    3    8417,8  A. VAN NISTELROOY   BERLICUM                          21430584      12
    4    8044,6  DIELISSEN EN ZN     ROSMALEN                          21439133      11
    5    8035,9  C. PETERS           NULAND                            21300364      11
    6    7938,7  J.P.BRANDS          LITHOIJEN                         21390308      12
    7    7938,4  FAM. H. VAN ZUIJLEN ROSMALEN                          21439087      13
    8    7931,9  H. ULIJN EN ZN      BERGHEM                           21359132      10
    9    7866,7  L.M. VAN ERP        BERGHEM                           21370378      11
   10    7434,4  H. HANEGRAAF EN ZN. NULAND                            21309206      12
   11    6639,0  GEBR TIMMERS        ROSMALEN                          21439052      12
   12    6453,8  P. VAN VENROOY      GEFFEN                            21300971      11
   13    6369,8  L.B AUWENS          MAREN-KESSEL                      21301378      12
   14    6316,4  JO VAN DE VEN       OSS                               21371080      11
   15    6283,1  WILLEM V SANTVOORT  DEN DUNGEN                        21150781      11
   16    6070,4  A. BOEYEN           OSS                               21350044      10
   17    5902,8  C. & B. JANSSEN     HELVOIRT                          21569175      10
   18    5848,8  JAN KORSTEN         NULAND                            21300291      10
   19    5839,6  P. VAN DE DONK      LITH                              21390081      10
   20    5400,0  R. HEESAKKERS & ZN  GEFFEN                            21309187       9
   21    5378,8  GEORGE&FRANS SCHENK DEN BOSCH                         21139546       9
   22    5335,2  W VERHOEVEN         SINT-MICHIELSGESTEL               21150404      10
   23    5284,9  H. POLLAERTS        HELVOIRT                          21230201       9
   24    5280,8  NICO VAN SANTVOORT  ROSMALEN                          21300411       8
   25    5263,5  ROBERT PIJNENBURG   HELVOIRT                          21230049       9
   26    5210,3  W.V.D.HANENBERG     GEFFEN                            21301120       9
   27    5151,9  R. MULDERS          ROSMALEN                          21432119      11
   28    5133,5  J. VAN KILSDONK     ROSMALEN                          21431197      10
   29    5081,1  TEAM KANTERS -SIMONSHAARSTEEG                         21559147       8
   30    5003,1  COMB.V.WANROOY      GEFFEN                            21309061       6
   31    4936,8  A. VAN DIJK         NIEUWKUIJK                        21560427       9
   32    4840,2  J. BIEZEMANS        VLIJMEN                           21560851      10
   33    4467,0  COMB VERBIESEN      ROSMALEN                          21439401       6
   34    4354,2  G.F.V HOEY          OSS                               21391192       7
   35    4305,8  WETERING-LOURENSSEN BERGHEM                           21379148      10
   36    4291,8  J.J. PETERS         OSS                               21390987       8
   37    4203,8  A. VAN SON          VLIJMEN                           21560401       9
   38    4157,3  A.L. BRANDS         BERGHEM                           21370335       9
   39    4046,8  L. VAN ZUIJLEN      ROSMALEN                          21431016       9
   40    3974,0  H. SWANENBERG       GEFFEN                            21301001       7
   41    3972,0  MEVR.SNELLEN&ZOON   DEN BOSCH                         21139473       5
   42    3968,4  T. DIRKS            NULAND                            21301637       6
   43    3958,1  R. BROERS           OSS                               21390421       8
   44    3839,0  VAN HEESWIJK-KETELS HAARSTEEG                         21559112       7
   45    3811,0  A.W. VAN LEUKEN     OSS                               21400320       7
   46    3687,7  H V.D WESTELAKEN 2  DEN DUNGEN                        21150501       6
   47    3661,6  H. MAAS             ROSMALEN                          21430398       9
   48    3629,0  A. VAN DE LIEFVOORT BERGHEM                           21370980       7
   49    3594,7  KARIN VAN DER AA    NIEUWKUIJK                        21560681       8
   50    3583,8  FAM ROMBOUT         ST. MICHIELSGESTEL                21159182       7



R01-MIDFOND-AFDELING, Midfond onaangewezen
Stand t/m wedvlucht: SEZANNE, gelost: 16-07-2016 11:30 uur
Selectie: standaard puntentelling

   NO    PUNTEN  NAAM                WOONPLAATS       JAAR- RINGNR.    BONDSNR.  #SCORE
***************************************************************************************

    1    3034,6  G. VAN SCHAIJK      BERGHEM                           21370912     102
    2    2662,9  L.M. VAN ERP        BERGHEM                           21370378      81
    3    2196,5  A. VAN NISTELROOY   BERLICUM                          21430584      56
    4    2101,1  H. HANEGRAAF EN ZN. NULAND                            21309206      72
    5    2003,7  H. ULIJN EN ZN      BERGHEM                           21359132      73
    6    1932,1  FAM. H. VAN ZUIJLEN ROSMALEN                          21439087      59
    7    1895,8  J.P.BRANDS          LITHOIJEN                         21390308      53
    8    1849,7  J. BIEZEMANS        VLIJMEN                           21560851      42
    9    1749,9  P. VAN VENROOY      GEFFEN                            21300971      82
   10    1678,1  FR. HEIJMANS        ROSMALEN                          21430231      58
   11    1605,7  C. PETERS           NULAND                            21300364      39
   12    1472,3  KARIN VAN DER AA    NIEUWKUIJK                        21560681      65
   13    1460,8  JAN KORSTEN         NULAND                            21300291      52
   14    1432,8  C. & B. JANSSEN     HELVOIRT                          21569175     125
   15    1321,8  L.B AUWENS          MAREN-KESSEL                      21301378      40
   16    1312,9  ROBERT PIJNENBURG   HELVOIRT                          21230049      90
   17    1291,1  A.L. BRANDS         BERGHEM                           21370335      48
   18    1282,3  COMB.V.WANROOY      GEFFEN                            21309061     138
   19    1281,2  W VERHOEVEN         SINT-MICHIELSGESTEL               21150404      41
   20    1269,2  WILLEM V SANTVOORT  DEN DUNGEN                        21150781      61
   21    1232,1  CHRIST MAAS         NULAND                            21300461      25
   22    1181,1  DIELISSEN EN ZN     ROSMALEN                          21439133      33
   23    1163,5  A. VAN DE LIEFVOORT BERGHEM                           21370980      30
   24    1132,1  W.V.D.HANENBERG     GEFFEN                            21301120      45
   25    1105,6  TEAM KANTERS -SIMONSHAARSTEEG                         21559147      38
   26    1100,1  JO VAN DE VEN       OSS                               21371080      23
   27    1091,9  GEORGE&FRANS SCHENK DEN BOSCH                         21139546      43
   28    1070,4  R. HEESAKKERS & ZN  GEFFEN                            21309187      25
   29    1030,6  WETERING-LOURENSSEN BERGHEM                           21379148      27
   30    1023,2  COMB VERBIESEN      ROSMALEN                          21439401      20
   31    1001,6  A. VAN DIJK         NIEUWKUIJK                        21560427      19
   32     970,9  A. BOEYEN           OSS                               21350044      24
   33     947,2  VAN HEESWIJK-KETELS HAARSTEEG                         21559112      34
   34     923,7  J. HENDRIKS         GEFFEN                            21300951      36
   35     917,3  COMB.DE GROOT       DEN BOSCH                         21139121      34
   36     885,3  P. VAN DE DONK      LITH                              21390081      17
   37     877,9  GEBR HANEGRAAF      VINKEL                            21309045      32
   38     871,5  J.W. VAN HINTUM     BERGHEM                           21351147      22
   39     871,2  J. WARMERDAM        BERLICUM                          21040330      25
   40     845,1  G.H. SWANENBERG     ROSMALEN                          21430797      16
   41     826,0  R. BROERS           OSS                               21390421      15
   42     812,0  NICO VAN SANTVOORT  ROSMALEN                          21300411      51
   43     807,0  MEVR.SNELLEN&ZOON   DEN BOSCH                         21139473      72
   44     806,1  G.J. TIMMERMANS     GEFFEN                            21301011     104
   45     805,6  R. MULDERS          ROSMALEN                          21432119      16
   46     763,7  H. MAAS             ROSMALEN                          21430398      18
   47     723,8  FAM ROMBOUT         ST. MICHIELSGESTEL                21159182      16
   48     721,7  C.W. VAN NISTELROOIJNULAND                            21300313      18
   49     714,6  GEBR TIMMERS        ROSMALEN                          21439052      21
   50     714,6  J. VAN KILSDONK     ROSMALEN                          21431197      20


